R
MIL-DTL-32139 Nano-D Connectors
■
■
■
■
■
■

R
MIL-DTL-32139 Nano-D Connectors
How To Order
Outline Dimensions
Receptacle
A B C D A B C D E
9pins 6.2
21pins 9.4
31pins 13.2
51pins 22.1
69pins
4.3
8.1
11.3
17.65
23.35
Pin Count
Dimensions
E
Dimensions
Pin Count
15pins
25pins
37pins
65pins
Remark: All dimensions are in mm.
10.5 4.2
14.3 8
17.5 11.2
23.8 17.55
29.5 23.25
6.86
10.67
13.84
20.19
25.91
3.7
6.6
9.4
15.7
21.4
12.4 6.1 5
15.6 9.3 7.8
19.4 13.1 11.2
28.3 22 20.1
8.76
11.94
15.75
24.64
4.77.1
4-R0.9
C D
B±
0.
05
8min
4-R0.8
2-
M
1.
6
4.5max
B A
3.1 2.22
10.2
4.2